Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 7
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/08/2019

TIME: 02:33 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10533188

12/08/2019 02:03 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 10533188

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5623
0.30 7927
0.38 2991
0.72 5987
0.96 13906
1.39 50800
1.45 708431
2624064

%

8.4

3:00

Area
20316
30538
23181
56672
160088
172247
2161024
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